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

Price Per: 
$375,000
$204 Status: SOLD

DOM: 8
Contract Date: 09/06/2023

 Sold Date: 10/02/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: FHA

Address: 442 N 1235 W
NS/EW: 442 N / 1235 W

City: Orem, UT 84057
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: WATERLEFE TOWN HOMES
Tax ID: 55-690-0028 Est. Taxes: $1,376
Zoning: RESI HOA?: Yes, $173/Month

HOA Transfer: $500
HOA Contact: PMI Reliance HOA Phone: 801-960-4884

HOA Amenities: Maintenance Paid; Playground; Snow Removal; Trash Paid
Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Vineyard Jr High: Lakeridge

Sr High: Mountain View Other Schl: 
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Tot 1708 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type: Townhouse

Style: Townhouse;
Row-end  

Year Built: 2006 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.02  

Deck | Pat: 1 | 0 Frontage: 18.0
Garage: 0 Side: 37.0
Carport: 1 Back: 18.0
Prkg Sp: 1 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full

Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Parking: Covered; Parking: Uncovered
Air Cond: Central Air; Gas Driveway: Asphalt

Floor: Laminate; Linoleum Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies; Full Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Yes
Pool Feat: Master Level: 

Possession: Upon Recd Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals: 

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Porch: Open
Interior Feat: Closet: Walk-In

Amenities: Cable Tv Wired
Inclusions: Dryer; Range; Refrigerator; Washer

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Basement
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Summit Realty, Inc.

Remarks:  OUTSTANDING LOCATION! Row-End Townhouse. Fully finished basement. Large main floor living space with natural light.
Spacious kitchen with lots of cabinetry & counter space. Primary suite features vaulted ceilings and walk in closet. Close to UVU,
restaurants, shopping and freeway access. 2 reserved parking spaces. Covered Parking Spot - 442 Uncovered Parking Spot -
28. Square feet as per County. Buyer and Buyer's Broker to verify all information including square footage and acreage.

MLS# 1896952 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

©UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information Not Guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. [ 98229 ] Page 4 - 10/06/2023 1:53 pm


